1st
Prize
Winner

Amount

CRORE

I-'or Seller Amount 35 Lakhs

Sold by : SELLER - KALI MONDAL - RADHARGHAT & SUB-STOCKIST - BHAI BHAI LOTTERY AGENCY - RADHARGHAT

Nagaland State Lotteries

GODAVARI TUESDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

02/09/25
43G 36749

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner 3 1000/-for Sellerz 500/-36 749 (All Remaining Serial & Series Of 1! Prize No,)

for Winner 3 9000/-
s <o Seller T 500/-

for Winner ¥450/-

for Seller ¥ 50/-

for Winner 3 250/-

for Seller ¥ 20/-

0007
0033
0161
0182
0279
0303
0372
0451
0684
0712

Prize Amount For Seller : ¥ 10 Lakhs
Prize Amount For Sub-stockist : ¥ 5 Lakhs
Total Prize Amount: ¥ 1.65 Crores

00097 14938 18513 25577 31698
54993 64032 78977 94522 94813

~N

3466 4383 4886 5398 6217
6934 7136 7474 7749 8796 )

0690 1153 3702 4339 5124
7033 7322 7900 9522 9640

W PUNJAB STATE

DEAR 200
MONTHLY LOTTERY

S Amount for Winner Amount for Winner
4 06.09.2025

Prize Amount For Seller : ¥ 1,00,000 Prize Amount For Seller : ¥ 50,000
Prize Amount For Sub-stockist : ¥ 50,000 Prize Amount For Sub-stockist : ¥ 20,000
™\ Total Prize Amount: 11.50 Lakhs Total Prize Amount : T 5.70 Lakhs

WIN MANY OTHER ATTRACTIVE PRIZES

(f Prize Amount for Sellers & Sub-Stockists above 2 10,000 should be claimed from Govemment only )

<+ Now on sale ! To make you a CROREPATI !!

5th Prize Amount for Winner ¥ 120/- for Seller ¥ 10/-

0750
0845
0890
0894
0985
1479
1558
1679
1664
1676

4687 5598 6455 7299 8233 8800
4760 5636 6617 7314 8273 8859
4796 5685 6680 7367 8274 8870
5089 5740 6681 7721 8286 8897
5284 5757 6772 17747 8461 8945
5337 5815 6913 7758 8510 8965
5435 5926 6975 7806 8519 8978
5441 5961 6977 7950 8534 9018
5497 5990 6991 8032 8702 9574
5544 6002 7091 8229 8794 9793

02/09/25 |



